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g & X | 4,539 | 4,538 25 34 391 | 2,405 923 622 138 1 - - 1
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SE % 5 4R 1,191,181 18 33,356 141 0.4 % 31,877 100 0.3 %
Rk 6 4R 1,193,850 18 34,549 1,193 3.6 % 32,836 959 3.0 %
SRR T AR 1,198,259 18 37,058 2,509 7.3 % 35,195 2,359 7.2 %
Rk 8 4R 1,198,054 18 38,197 1,139 3.1 % 35,912 717 2.0 %
SE % 9 4 1,206,341 18 39,643 1,446 3.8 % 37,148 1,236 3.4 %
Rk 10 4R 1,216,771 18 42,538 2,895 7.3 % 39,978 2,830 7.6 %
SRk 11 4R 1,230,303 19 45,052 2,514 5.9 % 42,265 2,287 5.7 %
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SRk 17 4R 1,307,304 23 59,636 2,505 4.4 % 54,162 2,033 3.9 %
Rk 18 4R 1,322,432 23 58,862 774 -1.3 % 52,868 -1,294 -2.4 %
SRR 19 4E 1,345,306 24 58,631 -231 | -0.4 % 51,814 -1,054  -2.0 %
Bk 20 4F 1,370,020 24 55,332 -3,299 5.6 % 48,530 3,284 6.3 %
SRk 21 4R 1,389,784 24 56,441 1,109 2.0 % 49,586 1,056 2.2 %
Rk 22 4 1,404,532 24 58,117 1,676 3.0 % 51,486 1,900 3.8 %
SRk 23 4F 1,411,891 25 61,163 3,046 5.2 % 53,911 2,425 4.7 %
Rk 24 4 1,417,486 26 62,661 1,498 2.4 % 56,098 2,187 4.1 %
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